STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

15-169-00678-00-00 Form CP-4

Cive All Information Completely Make Required Affidavit Mail or Deliver Report to: Conservation Division State Corporation Commission

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

211 No. Broadway Wichita, Kansas				. Sec. 24 Tv		2W (E)	(W)	
NORTH	Location as "N	NE/CNWXSWX Mellan	or footage from	n lines <u>CSW</u> ing Co.	<u>SE</u>			
	Lease Name _	Raetz				Well No		
i i	Office Address	IIII No	rth Mai	n Hu	tchinson	Kans	85	
·		Well (completed				THole .		
!		npleted				8-7	1963	
	Application fo	r plugging filed_				Sept Sept	19 <u>63</u> 19 63	
		r plugging approv				Sept I		
i		pleted				Sept II		
· — -¦		andonment of wel				7		

		g well is abandon						
Locate well correctly on above	Was permissi	on obtained from	the Conserva	ition Division or n	its agents before	ore plugging	was com-	
Section Plat ne of Conservation Agent who s	mencear mercised plugging of t	his well	Gilbert	Toman				
ducing formation	upervised plugging or t	Depth to top	Bottom		Total Depth of	Well 2759	Feet	
w depth and thickness of all wa	ter, oil and gas formati	ons.			•			
OIL, CAS OR WATER RECO					•	CASING RI	ECORD	
			 			 		
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	TO	5) 11 5 등	PUT IN	PULLED		
		 	1	<u>05</u>		239]	·	
			ļ			<u> </u>	····	
			 			 		
						<u> </u>	 	
			<u> </u>			<u> </u>		
				9.6	CEN	? ===		
	****			STATE CO	RPORATION OF			
								
	SEP 2.3 19c							
				- c	79-237	91,2		
	 	CONSERVATION DIVISION						
		Wichita, Kansae						
	<u> </u>		··-					
					······································			
			·	·				
me of Plugging Contractor	Art Lamb C		ling Co.					
dress P.U.BOX	DOU HUBCH	inson, Kar	10 dh					
ATE OFKense:	g, CC			owner) or (own		of the aba-	na daga-ik-	
ell, being first duly sworn on oa	th, says: That I have							
ove-described well as filed and					1		0	
		(Signature)	7110	lm	Stor			
		28	309 King	s Dr.	Hutchins Address)	on, Kar	188 8	
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO b	pefore me this	20 thday of	Sept	ember		63		
		-		Julie -	1	l.		
Janua	ary 5, 1966		1	- con	- just	Nota	ry Public.	
commission expires 0 arrus	<u> </u>							
•			, <i>V</i>	•				

DEASE: Raets

1 UKLL NO.

LOCATION: CSW SE

COLLETCED \$/2/63

See. 24-15-2W

CONCULETED \$/7/63

(rotary)

OPERATOR Melland Drilling Co., Inc. Elevation 1342 RB

CONTRACTOR: Welland Brilling Company, Ins. 1111 Horth Hain Street Hutchinson, Kennes

CASHIG RECORD: 8 5/8" @ 1421/1058x 5 1/2" @ 27541/508x

FORMATION		roc	
Clay & Shale Shale & Shells Lime & Shale Shale & Shells Lime & Shale Shale & Sand Lime & Shale Shale & Lime RTD		142 225 996 1720 1902 2120 2653 2759 2759	SEP 23 186
Sample Tops			CONSERVATION DIVISION SINGENIAN, Kansas
Lansing Mississippi	2119 2750		-drisee

CERTIFICATE

I, Donald J. Melland, do hereby certify that the above is a true and correct copy of the log of the Raetz well No. 1, located CSW SE Sec. 24-15-2W, Saline County, Kansas, as reflected by the records of Melland Drilling Co., Inc.

State of Kansas, County of McPherson, ss.

Subscribed and sworn to before me, a Notary Public, in and for McPherson County, Kansas, this 27th day of August 1963

My Commission Expires: 12-18-65